

2017 PACE Awards

Sponsorship Form

Celebrate Good Character on May 25, 2017!

PACE Partners are invited to help celebrate the good character of our students as a 2016 PACE Awards Event sponsor. Simply complete this form to secure your sponsorship.

Are you a PACE Partner? □ Yes □ No □ Not sure

□ I am not yet a partner, but would like to join and support the PACE Awards. (We will send you a Partnership Pledge Form.)

Please return by April 7, 2017 to be included printed materials recognizing your support; Return by May 2nd for all other recognition opportunities.

Sponsor Level

- \Box Gold (\$2,500) (one available) \Box Silver (\$1,000) \Box Award Sponsor (\$1000) (one available)
- □ Printing Sponsor (\$750) (one available) □ Bronze (\$600) □ PACE Award Advocate (\$100)
- Table Sponsor (\$300) Table sponsors may select a particular school to sponsor and join at the event.
 Please indicate your school choices, if any.
 First Choice

Second Choice

Your Information

Organization Name:	
Your Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	

Sponsor Payment

□ Bill me, please □ Enclosed

Please make payment payable to PACE, and mail to PACE c/o CVSD, 19307 E. Cataldo Avenue, Spokane Valley, WA 99016

In the unlikely event that these funds cannot be reasonably, efficiently and fully spent where specified, they will be used on a similar project or where the need is greatest.

Thank you for bringing character to light!

More information: www.pacecommunity.org or (509) 228-5530

Return completed form to PACE, 19307 E. Cataldo, Spokane Valley, WA 99016, or fax to (509) 228-5439, or via email to tconklin@cvsd.org.